Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2021

Hosted by: Hersey High School Saturday December 11,2021

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Vernon Hills 37.225 . 36.600  35.000 ¢ 34.525 143.350
2 Hersey 34.700 » 35.900 » 33.125 « 35.175 o 138.900
3 Buffalo Grove 35.150 » 33.800 o 33.600 @ 34.475 137025
4 Naperville North 34.250 33.500 32.200 34.450 134400
5 Maine South 33.850 » 32.900 » 34.050 » 32.200 o 133.000
6 York 33.950 ¢ 32.850 » 31.150 © 33.000 130.950
7 Libertyville 34.250 . 32.200 » 30.900 » 32.800 «» 130.150
8 Addison Trail 33.650 & 29.650 @« 29.300  30.850 123.450
9 Glenbard North 31.900 o 32.000 & 29.300 & 29.900 w0 123.100
10 Mundelein 33.400 o 28.950 @ 25.125 @ 31.550 ¢ 119.025
1 Geneva 31.400 @y 27.750 oy 25.700 o 27.675 112.525
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Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2021

Hosted by: Hersey High School

Saturday December 11,2021

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Annika Chudy
Anna Becker
Olivia Tangorra

Sabrina Nemeck
Emma Hupp
Leah Oyen

Anastasia Gritsonis
Maryalice Shockey
Abby Aldrich
Brooklyn McQuillan
Katie Kristle
Nicolette Franczak
Martha Mikylukh
Maddie Muccianti
Ellie Ebert
Megan Oates
Aleina Capel
Brooke Freaves
Tori Collins

Kate Klemenswicz

Qlivia Debeau
Angelina Turner
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Yr.

School
Vernon Hills
Libertyville
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Maine South
York
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Addison Trail
York
Addison Trail
Geneva
Mundelein
Glenbard North
Addison Trail
Mundelein
Glenbard North
Addison Trail
Geneva

Vault
9.550
9.500
8.900
9.150
9.050
9.100
9.000
8.500
8.300
8.000
8.450
8.800
8.500
8.650
8.200
8.550
8.200
8.200
8.350
7.800
8.000
7.900

Bars
9.400
8.400
9.300
9.200
9.000
8.500
7.800
8.900
8.650
8.700
8.200
8.100
8.550
8.050
8.050
7.600
7.500
6.400
7.200
7.800
7.100
7.200

Beam Floor
8.700 9.400
9.300 9.500
9.500 8.800
8.825 9.050
8.100 9.200
7.900 9.150
8.600 8.900
8.750 8.100
8.625 8.500
8.500 8.750
7.600 9.100
8.000 8.300
6.900 8.950
7.100 7.950
7.700 7.725
7.200 8.100
7.100 7.150
7.600 7.400
6.300 7.600
7.000 6.500
6.600 7.200
6.400 6.600

Score
37.050
36.700
36.500
36.225
35.350
34.650
34.300
34.250
34.075
33.950
33.350
33.200
32.900
31.750
31.675
31.450
29.950
29.600
29.450
29.100
28.900
28.100

Average
9.2625
9.1750
9.1250
9.0563
8.8375
8.6625
8.5750
8.5625
8.5188
8.4875
8.3375
8.3000
8.2250
7.9375
7.9188
7.8625
7.4875
7.4000
7.3625
7.2750
7.2250
7.0250



Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2021

Hosted by: Hersey High School Saturday December 11,2021

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Annika Chudy Vernon Hills 0.00 9.550
2 Anna Becker Libertyville 0.00 9.500
3 Livy Tran Vernon Hills 0.00 9.300
4 Becca Tran Vernon Hills 0.00 9.250
5 Rigley Jump Naperville North 0.00 9.200
6 Sabrina Nemeck Hersey 0.00 9.150
7 Shihori Takenaka Vernon Hills 0.00 9.125
8 Leah Oyen Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.100
9 Emma Hupp Hersey 0.00 9.050
10 Anastasia Gritsonis Maine South 0.00 9.000
1 Olivia Tangorra Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.900
12 Mackenzie Matsuda Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.850
13 Nicolette Franczak Addison Trail 0.00 8.800
14 Hanna Aubry York 0.00 8.700
15 Maddie Muccianti Addison Trail 0.00 8.650
16 Gianna Mazzola Hersey 0.00 8.600
17 Megan Oates Mundelein 0.00 8.550
18 Maryalice Shockey York 0.00 8.500
18 Martha Mikylukh York 0.00 8.500
20 Katie Kristle Naperville North 0.00 8.450
21 Madelyn Rutherford Maine South 0.00 8.400
22 Tori Collins Mundelein 0.00 8.350
22 Anna Bridges Maine South 0.00 8.350
22 Maya Roiland Libertyville 0.00 8.350
25 Abby Aldrich Naperville North 0.00 8.300
25 Evie Glaze Naperville North 0.00 8.300
25 Rylee Heidloff Mundelein 0.00 8.300
25 Hannah Fricke Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
29 Olivia Hyso York 0.00 8.250
30 Elizabeth Strelecki Mundelein 0.00 8.200
30 Ella Sooley Libertyville 0.00 8.200
30 Sasha Chatamra Libertyville 0.00 8.200
30 Aleina Capel Glenbard North 0.00 8.200
30 Ellie Ebert Geneva 0.00 8.200
30 Brooke Freaves Addison Tralil 0.00 8.200
36 Grace Bolech Maine South 0.00 8.100
37 Brooklyn McQuillan Glenbard North 0.00 8.000
37 Olivia Debeau Addison Trail 0.00 8.000
39 Jessica Getz Hersey 0.00 7.900
39 Mia Staffa Glenbard North 0.00 7.900
39 Angelina Turner Geneva 0.00 7.900
42 Kate Klemenswicz Glenbard North 0.00 7.800
42 Donaji Martinez Geneva 0.00 7.800
44 Julia Nueber Geneva 0.00 7.500




Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2021

Hosted by: Hersey High School Saturday December 11,2021

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr School Ded. Score
1 Shihori Takenaka Vernon Hills 0.00 9.450
2 Annika Chudy Vernon Hills 0.00 9.400
3 Qlivia Tangorra Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.300
4 Sabrina Nemeck Hersey 0.00 9.200
5 Livy Tran Vernon Hills 0.00 9.150
6 Emma Hupp Hersey 0.00 9.000
7 Elise Forsline Hersey 0.00 8.950
8 Maryalice Shockey York 0.00 8.900
9 Gianna Mazzola Hersey 0.00 8.750
10 Brooklyn McQuillan Glenbard North 0.00 8.700
11 Abby Aldrich Naperville North 0.00 8.650
12 Jessica DeLorm Vernon Hills 0.00 8.600
13 Martha Mikylukh York 0.00 8.550
13 Madelyn Rutherford Maine South 0.00 8.550
15 Leah Oyen Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.500
16 Khya Smith Naperville North 0.00 8.450
16 Jenna Simandirakis Maine South 0.00 8.450
18 Daneille Chavez York 0.00 8.400
18 Anna Becker Libertyville 0.00 8.400
20 Mackenzie Matsuda Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.300
21 Katie Kristle Naperville North 0.00 8.200
21 Dana Blakely Naperville North 0.00 8.200
23 Gabbi McCants Maine South 0.00 8.100
23 Nicolette Franczak Addison Trail 0.00 8.100
25 Ellie Ebert Geneva 0.00 8.050
25 Maddie Muccianti Addison Trail 0.00 8.050
27 Corinne Biedermann Libertyville 0.00 8.000
27 Mia Staffa Glenbard North 0.00 8.000
29 Ella Sooley Libertyville 0.00 7.950
30 Jessica Lake Mundelein 0.00 7.900
31 Maya Duffy Libertyville 0.00 7.850
32 Anastasia Gritsonis Maine South 0.00 7.800
32 Kate Klemenswicz Glenbard North 0.00 7.800
34 Hannah Fricke Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.700
35 Megan Oates Mundelein 0.00 7.600
36 Aleina Capel Glenbard North 0.00 7.500
37 Tori Collins Mundelein 0.00 7.200
37 Angelina Turner Geneva 0.00 7.200
39 Qlivia Debeau Addison Trail 0.00 7.100
40 Qlivia Hyso York 0.00 7.000
41 Brooke Freaves Addison Trail 0.00 6.400
42 Julia Nueber Geneva 0.00 6.300
43 Elizabeth Strelecki Mundelein 0.00 6.250
44 Jenna Kierczynski Geneva 0.00 6.200
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Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2021

Hosted by: Hersey High School

Saturday December 11,2021

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Name
Olivia Tangorra
Anna Becker
Becca Tran
Annie Middendorf
Sabrina Nemeck
Kristina Petkovic
Maryalice Shockey
Annika Chudy
Christina Raquel
Abby Aldrich
Anastasia Gritsonis
Rigley Jump
Jessica DeLorm
Brooklyn McQuillan
Taylor Woosley
Mackenzie Matsuda
Lily Cmiel
Emma Hupp
Gianna Mazzola
Anna Lang
Nicolette Franczak
Leah Oyen
Silvia Buti
Ellie Ebert
Katie Kristle
Brooke Freaves
Rylee Heidloff
Daneille Chavez
Dana Blakely
Maya Roiland
Sasha Chatamra
Megan Oates
Aleina Capel
Maddie Muccianti
Kate Klemenswicz
Martha Mikylukh
Corinne Biedermann
Mia Staffa
Olivia Debeau
Angelina Turner
Tori Collins
Julia Nueber
Jenna Kierczynski
Elizabeth Strelecki

School
Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Vernon Hills
Maine South
Hersey
Maine South
York
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Naperville North
Maine South
Naperville North
Vernon Hills
Glenbard North
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
York
Hersey
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Addison Trail
Buffalo Grove
Maine South
Geneva
Naperville North
Addison Trail
Mundelein
York
Naperville North
Libertyville
Libertyville
Mundelein
Glenbard North
Addison Trail
Glenbard North
York
Libertyville
Glenbard North
Addison Trail
Geneva
Mundelein
Geneva
Geneva
Mundelein
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Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.500
9.300
9.100
8.850°
8.825
8.800°
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.625
8.600
8.575
8.550
8.500
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.425
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.100
7.100
7.000
6.900
6.900
6.700
6.600
6.400
6.300
6.300
5.300
4.200



Michael Meyer Memorial Candy Cane Invite 2021
Hosted by: Hersey High School

Saturday December 11,2021

Floor Exercise Orderof Finish

Name
Anna Becker
Annika Chudy
Emma Hupp
Leah Oyen
Katie Kristle
Sabrina Nemeck
Martha Mikylukh
Anastasia Gritsonis
Olivia Tangorra
Brooklyn McQuillan
Grace Johnson
Livy Tran
Rigley Jump
Hannah Fricke
Abby Aldrich
Becca Tran
Rylee Heidloff
Nicolette Franczak
Khya Smith
Taylor Woosley
Maryalice Shockey
Megan Oates
Lily Cmiel
Maya Roiland
Anna Lang
Christina Raquel
Maddie Muccianti
Hanna Aubry
Madelyn Rutherford
Grace Bolech
Corinne Biedermann
Eliie Ebert
Arianna Hirsh
Tori Collins
Sasha Chatamra
Vassilisa Andreeva
Jessica Lake
Brooke Freaves
Olivia Debeau
Aleina Capel
Jenna Kierczynski
Angelina Turner
Kate Klemenswicz
Donaji Martinez

Yr.

School
Libertyville
Vernon Hills
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Hersey
York
Maine South
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard North
Hersey
Vernon Hills
Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Vernon Hills
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Naperville North
Hersey
York
Mundelein
York
Libertyville
Buffalo Grove
Vernon Hills
Addison Trail
York
Maine South
Maine South
Libertyville
Geneva
Maine South
Mundelein
Libertyville
Glenbard North
Mundelein
Addison Trail
Addison Trall
Glenbard North
Geneva
Geneva
Glenbard North
Geneva
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Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.500
9.400
9.200
9.150
9.100
9.050
8.950
8.900
8.800
8.750
8.725
8.700
8.650
8.525
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.000
7.975
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.725
7.650
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.200
7.150
6.950
6.600
6.500
6.400



